
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

Janeiro 269.423,33 22.466,14 22.466,14 22.466,14 0,00 20/02/2021 19/02/2021

Fevereiro 2.433.185,59 169.715,61 92.863,34 92.863,34 0,00 20/03/2021 18/03/2021

Março 1.269.756,53 100.764,20 100.764,20 100.764,20 0,00 20/04/2021 20/04/2021

Abril 1.633.586,54 112.157,48 108.686,78 108.686,78 0,00 19/05/2021 20/05/2021

Maio 1.780.138,05 119.147,34 119.147,34 119.147,34 0,00 20/06/2021 18/06/2021

Junho 1.882.642,60 123.305,36 123.506,05 123.506,05 0,00 20/07/2021 20/07/2021

Julho 2.164.099,29 129.381,66              129.381,66           129.381,66 0,00 18/08/2021 20/08/2021

Agosto 2.156.661,73 140.900,81              140.900,81           140.900,81 0,00 20/09/2021 20/09/2021

Setembro 2.231.913,23 147.706,08              147.706,08           147.706,08 0,00 20/10/2021 20/10/2021

Outubro 2.236.298,44 146.895,77              146.895,77           146.895,77 0,00 20/11/2021 19/11/2021

Novembro 2.296.342,72 152.186,02              152.186,02           152.186,02 0,00 20/12/2021 20/12/2021

Dezembro 2.230.706,26 151.019,21              151.019,21           151.019,21 0,00 20/01/2022 20/01/2022

13º Salário 1.592.216,87 137.594,25              137.430,75           137.430,75 0,00 20/12/2021 20/12/2021

TOTAL         24.176.971,18           1.653.239,93           1.572.954,15        1.572.954,15                      -   -

DATA DO REPASSE (6)
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 269.423,33 56.578,89             49.298,89            7.280,00 49.298,89 0,00 20/02/2021 19/02/2021

Fevereiro 2.433.185,59 535.300,82           234.182,89            5.343,00 234.182,89 0,00 20/03/2021 18/03/2021

Março 1.269.756,53 266.648,86           261.048,86            5.600,00 261.048,86 0,00 20/04/2021 20/04/2021

Abril 1.633.586,54 343.053,16           328.469,36            5.600,00 328.469,36 0,00 19/05/2021 20/05/2021

Maio 1.780.138,05 373.828,99           373.888,99            2.712,54 373.888,99 0,00 20/06/2021 18/06/2021

Junho 1.882.642,60 395.354,93           395.354,93                       -   395.354,93 0,00 20/07/2021 20/07/2021

Julho 2.164.099,29 454.460,84           454.460,84                       -   454.460,84 0,00 18/08/2021 20/08/2021

Agosto 2.156.661,73 452.898,95           439.188,95          13.710,00 439.188,95 0,00 20/09/2021 20/09/2021

Setembro 2.231.913,23 468.701,77           457.563,10          11.156,67 457.563,10 0,00 20/10/2021 20/10/2021

Outubro 2.236.298,44 469.622,66           468.522,66            9.086,67 468.522,66 0,00 20/11/2021 19/11/2021

Novembro 2.296.342,72 482.231,96           471.429,42          10.802,54 471.429,42 0,00 20/12/2021 20/12/2021

Dezembro 2.230.706,26 468.448,31           457.543,23          10.905,08 457.543,23 0,00 20/01/2022 20/01/2022

13º Salário 1.592.216,87 334.382,04           334.382,04            4.882,09 334.382,04 0,00 20/12/2021 20/12/2021

TOTAL      24.176.971,18     5.101.512,18          4.725.334,16          87.078,59      4.725.334,16 -
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro               119.719,97 9.637,46 9.637,46 9.637,46 0,00 20/02/2021 19/02/2021

Fevereiro               256.458,49 20.209,62 9.471,00 9.471,00 0,00 20/03/2021 17/03/2021

Março               219.370,02 17.234,72 31.017,77 31.017,77 0,00 20/04/2021 19/04/2021

Abril               220.240,00 17.039,70                 11.547,00                 11.547,00 0,00 19/05/2021 20/05/2021

Maio               221.400,00 17.056,70                 11.580,50                 11.580,50 0,00 20/06/2021 17 E 18/06/2021

Junho               227.600,00 17.521,20 11.721,00 11.721,00 0,00 20/07/2021 19 E 20/07/21

Julho               229.933,34 17.698,19 12.061,49 12.061,49 0,00 18/08/2021 19/08/2021

Agosto               229.716,66 17.935,23 12.061,49 12.061,49 0,00 20/09/2021 20/09/2021

Setembro               243.383,32 19.083,77 13.169,68 13.169,68 0,00 20/10/2021 19/10/2021

Outubro               241.373,33 18.846,58 13.013,49 13.013,49 0,00 20/11/2021 19/11/2021

Novembro               243.150,00 19.234,75 13.095,39 13.095,39 0,00 20/12/2021 20/12/2021

Dezembro               244.450,00 19.291,86 13.153,50 13.153,50 0,00 20/01/2022 20/01/2022

13º Salário               210.233,24 16.898,86 10.490,51 10.490,51 0,00 20/12/2021 20/12/2021

TOTAL            2.907.028,37               227.688,64               172.020,28               172.020,28                                -   - -
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro         119.719,97 24.542,58 21.891,31 2.651,27                21.891,31 0,00 20/02/2021 19/02/2021

Fevereiro         256.458,49 53.856,27 22.071,73 4.062,71                22.071,73 0,00 20/03/2021 17/03/2021

Março         219.370,02 44.970,85 38.015,14 2.651,27                38.015,14 0,00 20/04/2021 20/04 e 31/12/21

Abril         220.240,00 45.149,20 30.061,20 1.451,27                30.061,20 0,00 19/05/2021 20/05/2021

Maio         221.400,00 45.387,00 30.606,50 366,67                    30.606,50 0,00 20/06/2021 18/06/2021

Junho         227.600,00 46.658,00 31.283,00 -                          31.283,00 0,00 20/07/2021 20/07/2021

Julho         229.933,34 47.136,32 32.171,32 -                          32.171,32 0,00 18/08/2021 20/08/2021

Agosto         229.716,66 47.091,91 32.562,87 2.966,67                32.562,87 0,00 20/09/2021 20/09/2021

Setembro         243.383,32 49.893,57 30.613,57                  3.700,00 30.613,57 0,00 20/10/2021 20/10/2021

Outubro         241.373,33 49.481,52 31.266,02                  2.820,00 31.266,02 0,00 20/11/2021 19/11/2021

Novembro         243.150,00 49.845,75                  30.360,75                  3.700,00           30.360,75 0,00 20/12/2021 20/12/2021

Dezembro         244.450,00 50.112,25 30.877,25                  3.450,00 30.877,25 0,00 20/01/2022 20/01/2022

13º Salário         210.233,24 43.097,80 28.149,76                  2.375,53 28.149,76 0,00 20/12/2021 20/12/2021

TOTAL     2.907.028,37         597.223,02                389.930,42                30.195,39         389.930,42 0,00 -  - 
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